8/30/2010

gid LastName

346 TEST

399 HAYES

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($131.85)

($131.85)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($266.35)

($266.35)

HA

Void
QRace
$0.00

($1.00)

($1.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$135.50 $134.50

$135.50 $134.50

$0.00

$0.00



